+ 886-3-5508137
+ 886-3-5508131
v: 0.8
Switching between Modbus Protocols
Modbus Gateway supports the standard Modbus protocol
and is capable of converting any Modbus protocols

v: 0.8
Ordering information
Model name Part Number Description
MB5916A-6SFP 1P1MB5916A0001G Ind. 16 Port MB Gw, 100BASE-FX SFP slot, DB9
MB5916A-6SFP-TB 1P1MB5916A0002G Ind. 16 Port MB Gw, 100BASE-FX SFP slot, TB5
MB5916A-6SFP-Sis 1P1MB5916A0003G Ind. 16 Port MB Gw, 100BASE-FX SFP slot, Isolated
MB5908A-6SFP 1P1MB5908A0001G Ind. 8 Port MB Gw, 100BASE-FX SFP slot, DB9
MB5908A-6SFP-TB 1P1MB5908A0002G Ind. 8 Port MB Gw, 100BASE-FX SFP slot, TB5
MB5908A-6SFP-Sis 1P1MB5908A0003G Ind. 8 Port MB Gw, 100BASE-FX SFP slot,Isolated
MB5916A-6SFP-HV 1P1MB5916A0004G Ind. 16 Port MB Gw, 100BASE-FX SFP slot, DB9
MB5916A-6SFP-TB-HV 1P1MB5916A0005G Ind. 16 Port MB Gw, 100BASE-FX SFP slot, TB5
MB5916A-6SFP-Sis-HV 1P1MB5916A0006G Ind. 16 Port MB Gw, 100BASE-FX SFP slot, Isolated
MB5908A-6SFP-HV 1P1MB5908A0004G Ind. 8 Port MB Gw, 100BASE-FX SFP slot, DB9
MB5908A-6SFP-TB-HV 1P1MB5908A0005G Ind. 8 Port MB Gw, 100BASE-FX SFP slot, TB5
MB5908A-6SFP-Sis-HV 1P1MB5908A0006G Ind. 8 Port MB Gw, 100BASE-FX SFP slot, Isolated
MB5916A 1P1MB5916A0007G Ind. 16 Port MB Gw, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, DB9
MB5916A-TB 1P1MB5916A0008G Ind. 16 Port MB Gw, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, TB5
MB5916A-Sis 1P1MB5916A0009G Ind. 16 Port MB Gw, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, Isolated
MB5908A 1P1MB5908A0007G Ind. 8 Port MB Gw, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, DB9
MB5908A-TB 1P1MB5908A0008G Ind. 8 Port MB Gw, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, TB5
MB5908A-Sis 1P1MB5908A0009G Ind. 8 Port MB Gw, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, Isolated
MB5916A-HV 1P1MB5916A000AG Ind. 16 Port MB Gw, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, DB9
MB5916A-TB-HV 1P1MB5916A000BG Ind. 16 Port MB Gw, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, TB5
MB5916A-Sis-HV 1P1MB5916A000CG Ind. 16 Port MB Gw, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, Isolated
MB5908A-HV 1P1MB5908A000AG Ind. 8 Port MB Gw, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, DB9
MB5908A-TB-HV 1P1MB5908A000BG Ind. 8 Port MB Gw, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, TB5
MB5908A-Sis-HV 1P1MB5908A000CG Ind. 8 Port MB Gw, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, Isolated
ORDERING INFORMATION
Optional Accessories
Model Name Part Number Description
SDR-75-24 50500752240001G 75W/3.2A DIN-Rail 24VDC power supply with universal 88-264VAC / 124-